
Fermignano MX2 Eli_Fast_Exp - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 74 VALERI A. 18:27.772
Tempo gara

1 1:41.531 + 03.463 14:57:44.633

2 1:39.340 + 01.272 14:59:23.973

3 1:39.212 + 01.144 15:01:03.185

4 1:38.363 + 00.295 15:02:41.548

5 1:38.860 + 00.792 15:04:20.408

6 1:38.911 + 00.843 15:05:59.319

7 1:38.262 + 00.194 15:07:37.581

8 1:38.177 + 00.109 15:09:15.758

9 1:38.068 --------- 15:10:53.826

10 1:40.738 + 02.670 15:12:34.564

11 1:42.123 + 04.055 15:14:16.687

 Po. 2 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 13.523
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.506 + 00.680 14:57:42.305

2 1:40.121 + 00.295 14:59:22.426

3 1:39.826 --------- 15:01:02.252

4 1:40.230 + 00.404 15:02:42.482

5 1:40.140 + 00.314 15:04:22.622

6 1:40.007 + 00.181 15:06:02.629

7 1:40.147 + 00.321 15:07:42.776

8 1:40.619 + 00.793 15:09:23.395

9 1:41.820 + 01.994 15:11:05.215

10 1:42.730 + 02.904 15:12:47.945

11 1:42.265 + 02.439 15:14:30.210

 Po. 3 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 19.039
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.606 + 01.109 14:57:43.102

2 1:41.881 + 02.384 14:59:24.983

3 1:40.447 + 00.950 15:01:05.430

4 1:39.497 --------- 15:02:44.927

5 1:40.025 + 00.528 15:04:24.952

6 1:40.621 + 01.124 15:06:05.573

7 1:40.819 + 01.322 15:07:46.392

8 1:42.038 + 02.541 15:09:28.430

9 1:41.964 + 02.467 15:11:10.394

10 1:41.417 + 01.920 15:12:51.811

11 1:43.915 + 04.418 15:14:35.726

 Po. 4 - # 68 CARDACCIA L. + 1:07.547
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.020 + 06.562 14:57:53.922

2 1:44.845 + 02.387 14:59:38.767

3 1:45.099 + 02.641 15:01:23.866

4 1:44.170 + 01.712 15:03:08.036

5 1:42.458 --------- 15:04:50.494

6 1:43.479 + 01.021 15:06:33.973

7 1:44.667 + 02.209 15:08:18.640

8 1:44.267 + 01.809 15:10:02.907

9 1:45.926 + 03.468 15:11:48.833

10 1:46.167 + 03.709 15:13:35.000

11 1:49.234 + 06.776 15:15:24.234

 Po. 5 - # 33 CASADEI S. + 1:23.859
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.701 --------- 14:57:48.625

2 1:46.284 + 01.583 14:59:34.909

3 1:46.493 + 01.792 15:01:21.402

4 1:46.257 + 01.556 15:03:07.659

5 1:46.150 + 01.449 15:04:53.809

6 1:46.852 + 02.151 15:06:40.661

7 1:46.197 + 01.496 15:08:26.858

8 1:46.004 + 01.303 15:10:12.862

9 1:47.717 + 03.016 15:12:00.579

10 1:49.114 + 04.413 15:13:49.693

11 1:50.853 + 06.152 15:15:40.546

 Po. 6 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. + 1:38.995
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.234 + 00.988 14:57:51.735

2 1:46.382 + 00.136 14:59:38.117

3 1:47.877 + 01.631 15:01:25.994

4 1:46.246 --------- 15:03:12.240

5 1:48.389 + 02.143 15:05:00.629

6 1:46.996 + 00.750 15:06:47.625

7 1:48.308 + 02.062 15:08:35.933

8 1:48.510 + 02.264 15:10:24.443

9 1:49.421 + 03.175 15:12:13.864

10 1:50.257 + 04.011 15:14:04.121

11 1:51.561 + 05.315 15:15:55.682

 Po. 7 - # 811 LEONORI J. + 1:42.473
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.842 + 01.834 14:57:51.341

2 1:46.008 --------- 14:59:37.349

3 1:47.160 + 01.152 15:01:24.509

4 1:47.104 + 01.096 15:03:11.613

5 1:48.450 + 02.442 15:05:00.063

6 1:48.413 + 02.405 15:06:48.476

7 1:50.121 + 04.113 15:08:38.597

8 1:49.896 + 03.888 15:10:28.493

9 1:50.555 + 04.547 15:12:19.048

10 1:49.721 + 03.713 15:14:08.769

11 1:50.391 + 04.383 15:15:59.160

 Po. 8 - # 498 PALIANI M. + 1:43.021
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.008 + 05.110 14:57:56.115

2 1:47.199 + 01.301 14:59:43.314

3 1:46.862 + 00.964 15:01:30.176

4 1:45.898 --------- 15:03:16.074

5 1:46.456 + 00.558 15:05:02.530

6 1:46.881 + 00.983 15:06:49.411

7 1:49.657 + 03.759 15:08:39.068

8 1:50.929 + 05.031 15:10:29.997

9 1:50.104 + 04.206 15:12:20.101

10 1:49.646 + 03.748 15:14:09.747

11 1:49.961 + 04.063 15:15:59.708

 Po. 9 - # 999 PAGANO D. + 1:44.492
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.399 + 06.429 14:57:57.049

2 1:49.036 + 03.066 14:59:46.085

3 1:46.265 + 00.295 15:01:32.350

4 1:45.970 --------- 15:03:18.320

5 1:46.535 + 00.565 15:05:04.855

6 1:46.797 + 00.827 15:06:51.652

7 1:49.457 + 03.487 15:08:41.109

8 1:49.922 + 03.952 15:10:31.031

9 1:50.358 + 04.388 15:12:21.389

10 1:50.059 + 04.089 15:14:11.448

11 1:49.731 + 03.761 15:16:01.179

 Po. 10 - # 100 CARIZIA F. + 1:45.151
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.281 + 07.261 14:57:58.943

2 1:48.451 + 02.431 14:59:47.394

3 1:46.020 --------- 15:01:33.414

4 1:46.831 + 00.811 15:03:20.245

5 1:46.208 + 00.188 15:05:06.453

6 1:48.745 + 02.725 15:06:55.198

7 1:50.418 + 04.398 15:08:45.616

8 1:49.552 + 03.532 15:10:35.168

9 1:49.982 + 03.962 15:12:25.150

10 1:49.008 + 02.988 15:14:14.158

11 1:47.680 + 01.660 15:16:01.838

 Po. 11 - # 233 CAVALLARI A.+ 1:48.021
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.666 + 09.058 14:58:00.912

2 1:49.880 + 03.272 14:59:50.792

3 1:47.727 + 01.119 15:01:38.519

4 1:46.608 --------- 15:03:25.127

5 1:47.756 + 01.148 15:05:12.883

6 1:47.279 + 00.671 15:07:00.162

7 1:47.702 + 01.094 15:08:47.864

8 1:49.264 + 02.656 15:10:37.128

9 1:49.494 + 02.886 15:12:26.622

10 1:49.077 + 02.469 15:14:15.699

11 1:49.009 + 02.401 15:16:04.708

 Po. 12 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 1:50.299
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.609 + 04.604 14:57:55.148

2 1:47.406 + 01.401 14:59:42.554

3 1:46.626 + 00.621 15:01:29.180

4 1:46.005 --------- 15:03:15.185

5 1:46.560 + 00.555 15:05:01.745

6 1:48.970 + 02.965 15:06:50.715

7 1:49.461 + 03.456 15:08:40.176

8 1:48.754 + 02.749 15:10:28.930

9 1:55.740 + 09.735 15:12:24.670

10 1:51.673 + 05.668 15:14:16.343

11 1:50.643 + 04.638 15:16:06.986

Fastest lap: 1:38.068 
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Fermignano MX2 Eli_Fast_Exp - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 13 - # 13 PIVA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.027 + 05.071 14:57:57.461

2 1:56.162 + 09.206 14:59:53.623

3 1:46.956 --------- 15:01:40.579

4 1:47.274 + 00.318 15:03:27.853

5 1:48.625 + 01.669 15:05:16.478

6 1:48.259 + 01.303 15:07:04.737

7 1:48.033 + 01.077 15:08:52.770

8 1:48.105 + 01.149 15:10:40.875

9 1:49.367 + 02.411 15:12:30.242

10 1:51.066 + 04.110 15:14:21.308

 Po. 14 - # 134 PAGLIALUNGA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.802 + 07.205 14:57:59.930

2 1:49.468 + 03.871 14:59:49.398

3 1:47.117 + 01.520 15:01:36.515

4 1:45.597 --------- 15:03:22.112

5 1:47.587 + 01.990 15:05:09.699

6 1:46.918 + 01.321 15:06:56.617

7 1:49.986 + 04.389 15:08:46.603

8 1:49.390 + 03.793 15:10:35.993

9 1:55.176 + 09.579 15:12:31.169

10 1:55.083 + 09.486 15:14:26.252

 Po. 15 - # 424 LUPI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.361 + 07.630 14:58:01.470

2 1:50.035 + 02.304 14:59:51.505

3 1:47.731 --------- 15:01:39.236

4 1:48.064 + 00.333 15:03:27.300

5 1:48.371 + 00.640 15:05:15.671

6 1:50.668 + 02.937 15:07:06.339

7 1:50.878 + 03.147 15:08:57.217

8 1:50.547 + 02.816 15:10:47.764

9 1:53.122 + 05.391 15:12:40.886

10 1:52.496 + 04.765 15:14:33.382

 Po. 16 - # 94 ANTOGNOLI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.251 + 06.275 14:57:59.090

2 1:50.038 + 04.062 14:59:49.128

3 1:48.672 + 02.696 15:01:37.800

4 1:45.976 --------- 15:03:23.776

5 1:46.600 + 00.624 15:05:10.376

6 1:48.288 + 02.312 15:06:58.664

7 1:49.013 + 03.037 15:08:47.677

8 1:49.027 + 03.051 15:10:36.704

9 2:14.948 + 28.972 15:12:51.652

10 1:58.997 + 13.021 15:14:50.649

 Po. 17 - # 131 MONTINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.528 + 28.971 14:58:25.001

2 1:49.565 + 00.008 15:00:14.566

3 1:50.382 + 00.825 15:02:04.948

4 1:49.557 --------- 15:03:54.505

5 1:50.663 + 01.106 15:05:45.168

6 1:54.553 + 05.996 15:07:39.721

7 1:54.682 + 05.125 15:09:34.403

8 1:52.590 + 03.033 15:11:26.993

9 1:53.140 + 03.583 15:13:20.133

10 1:52.720 + 03.163 15:15:12.853

 Po. 18 - # 813 DI MARZIO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.093 + 07.271 14:58:04.211

2 1:52.168 + 01.346 14:59:56.379

3 1:51.340 + 00.518 15:01:47.719

4 1:50.822 --------- 15:03:38.785

5 1:54.739 + 03.917 15:05:33.760

6 1:55.515 + 04.693 15:07:29.275

7 2:01.836 + 11.014 15:09:31.111

8 1:54.805 + 03.983 15:11:25.916

9 1:53.815 + 02.993 15:13:19.731

10 1:57.904 + 07.082 15:15:17.635

 Po. 19 - # 140 LODI T. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.540 + 08.778 14:58:07.125

2 1:50.800 + 00.038 14:59:57.925

3 1:50.762 --------- 15:01:48.687

4 1:51.094 + 00.332 15:03:39.781

 Po. 20 - # 111 MANUCCI A. + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 6:08.849 --------- 15:02:11.890

Fastest lap: 1:38.068 
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